

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11738/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2006 in LPA No. 431/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

DURYODHAN TANTIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv. for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master